ANNEXURE 2

Name of the corporate debtor: Jas Infrastructure and Power LTD;

Date of commencement of liquidation: 17th July 2020;

List of stakeholders as on : 14.10.2022

List of unsecured financial creditors

Details of claim . . .
) Details of claim admitted
received Amount of
% share in| Amount of | any mutual | Amount of | Amount of
S1. No. [ Name of creditor Amount of Amount total contingent | dues, that claim under Remarks, if any
Date of Amount . Nature of . cps  gs
. . claim . covered by |amount of| claim |may be set- verification
receipt claimed . claim .
admitted guarantee | claims off
admitted
.. .. CIRP
1 Abhijeet Power Limited CLAIM 19,08,80,000.00 19,08,80,000.00 | Unsecured 0 0 0 0 0 Related party to the CD
- 19,08,80,000.00 19,08,80,000.00 - - - -




